



Prepared on: 06/10/2010

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 5-27-2010

Project Number: 012-151

PCN: i1ut

COUNTY: Day

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				Ronglien & Sons Exc.		Webster Scale, Inc.		Soukup Construction Inc.		Clausen Construction		Buskerud Construction	
				Big Stone City, SD		Webster, SD		Sioux Falls, SD		Watertown, SD		Dell Rapids, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	22,000.00	22,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00	76,917.00	76,917.00	45,500.00	45,500.00	108,000.00	108,000.00
230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	400	CuYd	16.50	6,600.00	18.31	7,324.00	25.00	10,000.00	21.00	8,400.00	14.00	5,600.00
230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1	LS	12,500.00	12,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	39,000.00	39,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1	LS	37,500.00	37,500.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	98,760.00	98,760.00	43,658.00	43,658.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
634E0010	Flagging	250	Hour	22.16	5,540.00	22.16	5,540.00	22.16	5,540.00	22.16	5,540.00	22.16	5,540.00
634E0100	Traffic Control	750	Unit	4.10	3,075.00	4.00	3,000.00	4.35	3,262.50	10.00	7,500.00	4.80	3,600.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	4,850.00	4,850.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	2	Each	1,600.00	3,200.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,750.00	5,500.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
634E1210	State Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign	2	Each	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,300.00	2,600.00	900.00	1,800.00	600.00	1,200.00
730E0100	Cover Crop Seeding	12	Bu	50.00	600.00	12.00	144.00	52.75	633.00	192.50	2,310.00	100.00	1,200.00
700E0310	Class C Riprap	22,920.00	Ton	23.35	535,182.00	25.00	573,000.00	25.00	573,000.00	30.00	687,600.00	34.50	790,740.00
730E0251	Special Permanent Seed Mixture 1	336	Lb	12.00	4,032.00	8.25	2,772.00	19.25	6,468.00	14.74	4,952.64	22.00	7,392.00
731E0100	Fertilizing	1,200	Lb	1.00	1,200.00	0.75	900.00	1.21	1,452.00	0.55	660.00	0.50	600.00
732E0100	Mulching	34	Ton	130.00	4,420.00	120.00	4,080.00	181.50	6,171.00	165.00	5,610.00	200.00	6,800.00
734E0131	Type 1 Turf Reinforcement Mat	17,333.30	SqYd	3.22	55,813.23	3.20	55,466.56	3.24	56,159.89	5.22	90,479.83	5.05	87,533.17
831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	37,564	SqYd	1.35	50,711.40	1.30	48,833.20	2.00	75,128.00	2.25	84,519.00	1.70	63,858.80
					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
		TOTAL			747,873.63		843,559.76		963,341.39		1,035,529.47		1,156,913.97